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Check before you travel
Chesham Watford Junction I @ T y
Ct:gz]r;tr&% i Theydon Bois Bank X\éaztlerzl:)4088;40tz line open
atford High Street ; - ondays to
o &) Watford (& High Barner Cockfosters Debden Fridays and 0802-1837
Amersham == Bushey ; .
> Chorleywood Croxley Totteridge & Whetstone 3)) Oakwood Loughton SaZUII;dTD)[?. I(_:|lo;:d Sundays
A ; Carpenders Park (&) (&) Woodside Park Buckhurst Hill A ane e HoTEe
Rickmansworth Moor Park codside Far Southgate vekhurs
Northwood Hatch End Mill Hill East (&) West Finchley Armos Grove Blackfriars £<l>r reogc::r:mg date see
== West Ruislip ( ] Northwood Headst L Edgware anne. osures posters
Hills eadstone Lane @ Chigwell at stations
- ol Stanmore . Bounds Green g
Hillingdon Ruislip = Harrow & T G (@)Finchley Central Hainault (&)
- . : urnt Oa
Ruislip Manor Pinner Wealdstone @) Canor et FinchL Wood Green Woodford () Camden Town Sunday 1300-1730 open for
Uxbridge Ickenham ast rinchiey Fa interchange and exit onl
Eastcote North Harro Kenton Queer Turnpike Lane GHarrlrI\_gay South Woodford g y
Highgate reen Lanes Barkinesid
_ . Hendon Central 3N arkingsiae .
o %orl;lj:ﬁmill Nog:rvlglck P;e;:gn ary Crouch Hill ‘ D) South Tottenham Snaresbrook Canary Wharf  Step-free interchange
GaRIE](:::';‘I'II; Rayners Lane M Brent Cross Archway Manor House Seven Blackhorse Newbury between Underground,
West South Kenton Sisters = Road Redbrid Canary Wharf DLR and
| : ri .
Harrow Golders Green Ggsa'?(el L e Upper Holloway (U 2 @ (U &€ Heron Quays DLR stations
o South Harrow North Wembley Neasden H tead Hampstead S Tottenham thamstow e at street level
= South Ruislip ( ) Wembley o ampstea Heath A . S Hale = Central = anstea o = Ui
B == Wembley Central ( ) Park Dollis Hill - Kentish Town = rsena Park%y Leytonstone : @ B
sudbury Hill Stonebridge Park Willesden Green Finchley Road Centich e e Walthamstow Leyton Leytonstone Upminster Bridge Cannon Street O!aen until 2100 Mondays to
Queen’s Road Midland Road High Road Fridays. Closed Saturdays
) Belsize Park Town West . . 2 Hornchurch
Northolt Harlesden < | Brondekb Kilburn Caledonian Road :*llghburyé and Sundays
ensal Brondesbury slington
Sudbury Town (&) Willesden Junction & Rise Park West Hampstead %/ Chalk Farm \ . Qu N Dalston Leyton Dagenham . .
) 2 F - ) Camden (), )= —() Kingsland & Stratford East Elm Park Emirates Fare zone to be confirmed
| Brondesbury Finchley Road TCamden Town Road Caledonian Q) ) International Wanstead Park \ Greenwich
Kensal Green , Road & Canonbury 3 Hackney Central 3 Peninsula
Atberto : Wi ottace R I )
. : Barnsbury i . : : :
) / () Queen’s Park  Kilburn South , Mornington Dalston Junction S @ @ A (3)) Stratford == aggﬁhncvgr;
= Greenford | High Road ~ Hampstead S8 Al Lo Crescent Homert Hackne : :
a 2 .= omerton xney Becontree Emirates Fare zone to be confirmed
King’s Cross Wick Woodgrange Park =
Kilburn Park St. Pancras . Royal Docks
/ itburn a Ed t. Pancra Haggerston § U
. i ware | pney
Perivale Maida Vale Paddington == Rgoad Marylebone == 5 Stratford 2
Warwick Avenue — () &) High Street Barking = Heron Quays Step-free interchange
3 Pudding between Heron Quays and
Royal Oak Hoxton ¢J i East Ham y
C Hanger Lane : Mill Lane f£) Abbey Canary Wharf Underground
Westbourne Park Euston () Old Street = Bethnal Mile End & Road c ary &
EngJ;Zre Square Green ite En Upton Park station at street level
Park Royal == Liverpool . Bow Road ;
Ladbroke Grove Bayswater Russell phulon E“hg?‘fgg;gz'; g / Sk Plaistow Hounslow West Step-free access for
Latimer Road Square () _ i Bromley- (EJ&) West Ham = wheelchair users only
North Ealing . , g Bow Church (gj by-Bow
East White Shepherd’s Notting = Lancaster  Bond Moorgate == |
Acton  City Bh = -~ HillGate  Gate  Street Stepney Green &) Devons Road . Shadwell DLR due to become
= Ealing Broac - A . ar Lane _ .
— 1 West North @ Holland Queensway Marble Tottenham Holborn Whitechapel ) Langdon Park step-free in January 2012
Acton Acton Park Arch Court Road P |
Wood Lane Covent Garden Aldgate £ All Saints $anning Turnham Green Served by Piccadilly line
1 High Street ' own Royal : .
Acton Central (2 Kensington Leicester Square Westferry Blackwall 2 Victoria trains ear‘ly mornings and
2’ Shepherd’s Bush & | eeiel late evenings onl
Faling Common P . . ) A A A Custom House for ExCeL g y
g Common Market Kensin tﬁ _ Hyde Park Corner Piccadilly 2= Cannon Street / . O SN, boplar O
South Acton (3 (oL n%pia) (,3) 2 ‘ ‘ Circus Monument Tower lee%ouse P Ea§t \\ _ irates Prince Regent -
) Goldhawk Road y T & Knightsbridge Mansion House < Hill India R oyal Docks Waterloo Waterloo & City line open
D : = Fenchurch street Lower " Wapping ) West L Royal Albert D 0615-2141 Mondays to
i Gateway & India Quay T &, y y
Barons . Gloucester T&E%Blackirlars ndia Quay P ﬁ West Fridays and 0800- 183
Acton Town Hammersmith Court - Road River Thames \ e . Beckton Park B
. . ., Silvertown
south Ealing "‘."" Rotherhithe [ # D \\ Saturday§. Clo§ed Sundays
Northfield e ——— ) e ) ; . ey ol I (S - - and Public Holidays
orthrields Chiswick [ Turnham Stamford Ravenscourt West Earls South Sloane D London D ’5;) North TEmirates
Park Green Brook Park Kensington i Square A Bermondse A . Greenwich . .
Boston Manor T s Court Kensington >4 Bridge Y “Water THeron Quays (&} Greenwich | peninsula Pontoo ol West India Quay Not served by DLR trains
! = ey allions
Osterley == West Brompton A-‘ o i F|' = London® Reach fror\“\ Bank towards
| ‘ ) aaedl [ 1 Y ~I) City Airport & Bockton Lewisham before 1900 on
[ ) Gunnersbury e - Mondays to Fridays
‘ Crossharbour @) ‘
'I:I l HounSlOW East ? | Fulham Broadway @ ) Pimlico Southwark I L Klng George Vv
ounslow X Imperial Mudchute /E') Kev to lines
West Hounslow Central Q) Kew Gardens Wharf y
I Parsons Green ‘ I. Bakerl
Hatton Cross @) Lambeth Borough Island Gardens (g I——— bakerloo
Richmond == Putney Bridge North K\ //
Heathrow messsssssmmmm  Central
E Terminals 1,2,3 S\ A Cutty Sark = Woolwich E
O East Putney O Ml;riil:,imaerGrggnwich - Arsenal Circle
Heathrow @ = Vauxhall @ _ IS
A @) Terminal 4 Southfields (g)) = == Vauxha Elephant & Castle = == New Cross Gate | (&) New Cross = E) Greenwich = e District
\J IS IxawEwawEEl District open weekends
Wimbledon Park Brockley fo) Deptford Bridge i o ,
Heathrow Terminal 5 ﬁ?\?:rt‘grr:% Kennington T publlccl;lolldays and
// o = Wimbledon (@) ~ Honor Oak Park £) Elverson Road some Olympia events
Stockwell : .
. . 4 Hamm
Clapham North Forest Hill (3 £) | ewisham = r ersmith
& City
Clapham Common 2 N == Sydenham /E') Jubilee
rixton
Clapham South Key to symbols Explanation of zones Metropolitan
Penge West Yy Yy P I poli
== Balham
) Anerley O Interchange stations 9 Station in Zone 9 oeeeessssssss Northern
Tooting Bec @ Step-free access from street 8 Station in Zone 8 . .
Tootine Broadwa == Crystal Palace Norwood Junction== to train 7 Station in Zone 7 Plccadllly
g Y | Step-free access from street e SLSUon B DOLh Zones s Victoria
F Colliers Wood 2)) West Croydon == to platform Station in Zone 6 F
== National Rail 5 Station in Zone 3 Waterloo & City
South Wimbledon < i . 4 Station in Zone 4
& Riverboat services Station in both zones DLR
Morden s Tramlink 3 Station in Zone 3
A Airport 2 SELEN DG London Overground
Station in both zones
@ Emirates Air-Line ' Station in Zone | ZZIZ:-:-ZIZ:-:-:-:z: Emirates Air-Line
© Transport for London December 2011 Under construction
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Transport for London produce a number of
documents to help people get around London
more easily:

* Audio Tube map

* Large print black and white Tube map

» Step-free Tube guide - showing stations step-free
between the street and platform including step
and gap between the platform and the train

* Avoiding stairs Tube guide - to help you plan
your journey without using stairs

* Getting around London - your guide to
accessibility covering all TfL’s transport services

* Tube toilet map
For copies please visit tfl.gov.uk/accessguides or
call 0843 222 (234*

All information correct at time of going to print.
December 2011

an

o Website

tfl.gov.uk

24 hour travel information

0843 222 1234*

®

Travel information at stations

Help points

*You pay no more than 5p per minute if calling
from a BT landline. There may be a connection charge.
Charges from mobiles or other landline providers may vary.

Explanation of symbols

P!
3D

(KT

MeEd

®»

Stations with car parks
Stations with bicycle parking

Male/female/baby changing/accessible
toilets outside ticket gateline

Male/female/baby changing/accessible
toilets inside ticket gateline

Toilet not managed by

London Underground. You may

be charged for these facilities.

Ask staff for information

Step-free access from street to train

Step-free access from street to platform

Stations with London Travel
Information Centre

Check before you travel.
See key overleaf

Index to stations
Grid Station & facilities

C8 Abbey Road @)

D2 Acton Central @)

D2 Acton Town & 4 5@
D7 Aldgate

D7 Aldgate East

D7 AllSaints @

B2 Alperton /4

Al Amersham P &4 {4

F7 Anerley 5 @)

C6 Angel

B5
A6
B6

Archway
Arnos Grove P &%

Arsenal

C4
F4
D6
Cé6
C9
B9
D3
C4
E9
D9
C9
B5
D6
Cc7
D6
B7
D8
C4
E6
D2
A6
C7
C8
B4
F5
E6
C8
B4
B3
A8
A4
A3

Baker Street /] 4 (&
Balham @&

Bank 4 4 T T (€ DLR only)
Barbican

Barking §4 5 T @
Barkingside P/ && 4} 4
Barons Court }
Bayswater &4
Beckton & @)
Beckton Park & @)
Becontree { $
Belsize Park
Bermondsey @)
Bethnal Green
Blackfriars T @)
Blackhorse Road P &%
Blackwall & @)
Bond Street

Borough

Boston Manor 4} 4
Bounds Green &
Bow Church @

Bow Road &

Brent Cross P &®
Brixton & @)
Brockley &®
Bromley-by-Bow
Brondesbury
Brondesbury Park
Buckhurst Hill P & 4 4
Burnt Oak P

Bushey P &

B6
B6

Caledonian Road @
Caledonian Road
& Barnsbury @
B6 Camden Road
B5 Camden Town T
D7 Canada Water{ 4 &

@) (@) Jubilee line only)

Zones

A O A DN

2/3
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3/4
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2/3
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Grid Station & facilities Zones
D7 Canary Wharf 2
6@ T
D8 Canning Town 3
it O
D6 CannonStreetf 4. 57T T |
B7 Canonbury @) 2
A3 CanonsPark P ] % 3 5
A3 Carpenders Park @) 7
Al Chalfont & Latimer 8
Poo1 4@
B5 Chalk Farm 2
C6 ChancerylLane I
D5 CharingCross{4 4T [
Al Chesham P &% {4 @) 9
A8 Chigwell {4 4
D2 Chiswick Park 3
A2 Chorleywood 7
P51 46@
F5 Clapham Common &4 2
E4 Clapham Junction (@) 2
MEs
F5 Clapham North & 2
F4 Clapham South &% 2/3
A7 Cockfosters P & {4 5
A4 Colindale P 4
F4 Colliers Wood 4 3
D5 Covent Garden I
E7 Crossharbour @ 2
B6 Crouch Hill 3
A2 Croxley P {4 7
F6 Crystal Palace P {4 3/4
D9 Custom House for ExCelL 3
5% @
E7 Cutty Sark for 2/3
Maritime Greenwich &% @)
D9 Cyprus o @ 3
B9 Dagenham East } 4 5
B9 Dagenham Heathway S
@11
C7 Dalston Junction® @ 5 2
B7 DalstonKingsland 2
A8 Debden P &% f} 4 6
E7 Deptford Bridge & @) 2/3
C7 DevonsRoad @ 2
B4 Dollis HillL} 4 (£ & 3
C2 Ealing Broadway 3
Mot
D2 Ealing Common } 4 3
D3 Earl's Courtf 4 T 1/2
(@) District only)
C3 EastActon 2
B2 Eastcote P & {4
A5 EastFinchley P & 3

Grid Station & facilities Zones
C8 East Ham &% (@) 3/4
D8 EastIndia 5® @) 2/3
E3 EastPutney & 2/3
A4 Edgware @) 5
C4 Edgware Road (Bakerloo) I
C4 Edgware Road [

(Circle/District/H&C)
E5 Elephant & Castle 1/2
B9 ElmParkj4}s® 6
E7 Elverson Road &% @) 2/3
D5 Embankment I
D8 Emirates Greenwich

Peninsula T
D8 Emirates Royal Docks T
A8 Epping P oo ipfs@ 6
C5 Euston {45 I

(@) Overground only)
C5 Euston Square [
A9 Fairlop P {4 4
C6 Farringdon [
A5 Finchley Central 4

Pi4s@
B4 Finchley Road {4 (- & 2
B5S Finchley Road & Frognal 2
B7 Finsbury Park &®& 2
F6 Forest Hill P &% @) 3
E3 Fulham Broadway @) 2
D9 Gallions Reach &% @ 3
B9 Gants Hill 4
D4 Gloucester Road I
BS Golders Green 3
MEsT@

D3 Goldhawk Road 2
C5 Goodge Street [
B5 GospelOak}#( 3 2
A8 Grange Hill ] 4 4
C5 Great Portland Street I
Cl Greenford P & 4
E7 Greenwich &% @ 2/3
D4 GreenPark 4 T I

® (Victoria line)

@) (Jubilee & Piccadilly lines)

E2 Gunnersbury 3
B7 Hackney Central 2
C7 Hackney Wick @) 2
C7 Haggerston & @) 5 2
A9 Hainault P @) 4
D3 Hammersmith & (&) 2
B5 Hampstead 2/3
B5 Hampstead Heath 2
C2 HangerLane} % 3
B3 Harlesden 3

Grid Station & facilities Zones
B7 Harringay GreenlLanes@) 3
A3 Harrow & Wealdstone S
Poot 4@
B2 Harrow-on-the Hill 5
P oo
A3 Hatch End P 6
El Hatton Cross P 6% 5/6
A3 Headstone Lane S
ElI Heathrow Terminals 6
L2314£ 50
El Heathrow Terminal 4 @
ElI Heathrow Terminal 5
145@
B4 HendonCentral}$ 5@ 3/4
D7 Heron Quays @ T 2
A5 HighBarnetP 6o} 4 5@ 5
B6 Highbury & Islington & 2
(@) Overground only)
B5 Highgate P 3
D4 High Street Kensington [
Al Hillingdon P54 45@) 6
D5 Holborn I
D3 Holland Park & 2
B6 Holloway Road 2
C7 Homerton @) 2
E6 Honor Oak Park 3
B9 Hornchurch P 4} 4 6
El Hounslow Central } § 4
El HounslowEast P &% (. 5 (@) 4
ElI Hounslow West S
Pod@T
C7 Hoxton & @ 5 1/2
D4 Hyde Park Corner I
Al Ickenham P & 6
E4 Imperial Wharf@
E7 Island Gardens @ 2
ES Kennington & 2
B3 Kensal Green 2
B3 KensalRise 2
D3 Kensington (Olympia) 2
PO ESTE
B5 Kentish Town 2
B5 Kentish Town West 2
B3 Kenton 4
E2 Kew Gardens & { § @) 3/4
B4 Kilburn 3® 44 5@ 2
C3 Kilburn High Road 2
C3 Kilburn Park 2
B3 Kingsbury o} £ 5@ 4
C5 King’s Cross St. Pancras [
ST
@ (@ Northern and

Victoria lines only)

Grid Station & facilities Zones
E9 King GeorgeV @ 3
D4 Knightsbridge I
C3 Ladbroke Grove &4 2
ES Lambeth North I
C4 Lancaster Gate I
D7 Langdon Park @& 2
C3 Latimer Road 2
D5 Leicester Square I
F7 Lewishamd® 4 5T@ 2/3
B8 Leyton}# 3
B8 Leyton Midland Road 3
B8 Leytonstone P &4 f 4 3/4
B8 Leytonstone High Road 3
D7 Limehouse @ 2
C6 Liverpool Street I
orteT
D6 LondonBridge}4s5T@® |
D9 London City Airport 3
5% @
A8 Loughton P && {4 6
C3 Maida Vale 2
B6 ManorHouse 2/3
D6 Mansion House I
D4 Marble Arch [
C4 Marylebone & 4 T [
C7 MileEnd 2
A5 MillHill East P 4
D6 Monument {4 T I
C6 Moorgate I
A2 MoorPark P {4 6/7
F4 Morden P @) 4
C5 Mornington Crescent 2
E7 Mudchute 5% @ 2
B3 Neasden {4 3 3
B9 Newbury Park P & f} 4 4
E7 New Cross & @) 14 & 2
E6 New Cross Gate 2
D3 North Acton 2/3
C2 North Ealing P/ & } 4 3
D2 Northfields & 4 4 3
D8 North Greenwich 2/3
PooiiflsT@O
B2 North Harrow &% { $ 5
Bl Northolt {4 5
B3 North Wembley 4
B3 Northwick Park { % 4
A2 Northwood P {4 6
A2 Northwood Hills { % 6
F7 Norwood Junction &4 4
MES
C4 Notting Hill Gate 1/2

Grid Station & facilities

A7 Oakwood P &% } 4 @)
Cé6 OldStreetf 45T

DI Osterley P &% {4

E5 Ovalds

C5 Oxford Circus

C3
C2
E3
F7
C2
D5
E4
A2
C8
D9
D7
B3
D9
C8
E3

Paddington {4 5 T
Park Royal f 4
Parsons Green &
Penge West & } 4 (£ 5
Perivale P {4
Piccadilly Circus { 4 T
Pimlico

Pinner P &} 4 & @
Plaistow

Pontoon Dock & @
Poplar &6 @)
Preston Road { 4
Prince Regent &% @
Pudding Mill Lane @)
Putney Bridge &©

B3
C3
D4

Queensbury P & f 4 (£ 3
Queen’s Park

Queensway &®

D3
B2
B8
C4
E2
A2
A8
D7
D9
C3

Ravenscourt Park &%
Rayners Lane P &% { 4
Redbridge P & f§ 4
Regent’s Park

Richmond P/ &% § § .5 T @)
Rickmansworth P & 4§ 4
Roding Valley { 4 @)
Rotherhithe

Royal Albert & )

Royal Oak

D8 Royal Victoria & @)

Al Ruislip P {4

Bl Ruislip Gardens P 3

A2
C5

Ruislip Manor {4 &

Russell Square

St. James’s Park

St. John’s Wood & § § £ &
St. Paul’s

Seven Sisters &

Shadwell T

Shepherd’s Bush &%

(@) Overground only)
Shepherd’s Bush Market
Shoreditch High Street

5@ 8
Sloane Square
Snaresbrook P &% { 4
South Acton (@)

D5
C4
D6
B7
D7
C3

D3
Cc7

D4
B8
D2

Zones

5

A A N O

W A N I I O

2/3

N 01 0 U N U N AN A =— b DN

N N O

2

Grid Station & facilities
D2 South Ealing

E3 Southfields &% @)
A6 Southgate oo

C4 South Hampstead

B2 South Harrow P/ {4 &
D4 South Kensington

B3 South Kenton

D7 South Quay @

Bl South Ruislip P &% 3
B7
E5
F4
B8
D3
A3
C8
C7
E5
B3
C8

South Tottenham
Southwark &)
South Wimbledon
South Woodford P & 4 4
Stamford Brook & /| 4
Stanmore P &% 4 5 @)
Star Lane @
Stepney Green
Stockwell &®
Stonebridge Park
Stratford & } 4 (£ 3
@ (ubilee line and DLR)
@) (Central line and
London Overground)
Stratford High Street @
Stratford International @)
Sudbury Hill } 4
Sudbury Town P &%

(R ¥EIC)
Surrey Quays &

Swiss Cottage o0&
Sydenham (@)

C8
B8
B2
B2

E7

C4
F6

Zones

“u N A N

N O N N

3/4

N W NN N U 00 N N

A A N O

N

D5
A8
F4
F4
D5
B7

Temple
Theydon Bois P/ { §
Tooting Bec
Tooting Broadway 4
Tottenham Court Road
Tottenham Hale
Pon @
Totteridge &
Whetstone P 4

A5

D7
D6
B5
D2
B6

Tower Gateway @)
Tower Hill

Tufnell Park
Turnham Green T
Turnpike Lane &©&

(O BN & B o )}

B9 Upminster

LICEY ¥ YORAE)
Upminster Bridge

Upney 1 4@
Upper Holloway @

B9
C9
B6
C8
Al

Upton Park
Uxbridge & @)

N N A O

Grid Station & facilities
E4 Vauxhall} 4T
D4 Victoriaf 4T

B8 Walthamstow Central

P oY

Walthamstow Queen’s
Road @

Wanstead P
Wanstead Park

B7

B8
B8
D7
C5
C3
D5

Wapping
Warren Street
Warwick Avenue
Waterloo & 1 $ 5 T T
(@) Jubilee only)
Watford P &% | 4
Watford Junction
Po>@ 11l
Watford High Street
Wembley Central { 4 3
Wembley Park
P&
West Acton } 4

A2
A3

A3
B3
B3

D2
C3
D3
F7
D7
A5
C8

Westbourne Park

West Brompton @
West Croydon (@)
Westferry & @)

West Finchley j 4 @)
West Ham

@ (Jubilee line and DLR)
@) (District and H&C lines)
West Hampstead } 4 (= 2
West Harrow § § (- 4
West India Quay @) T
West Kensington
Westminster { § T

@ (ubilee line)

B4
B2
D7
D3
D5

@) (Circle and District lines)

Al
D9
D7
C3
B4
B3

West Ruislip P & 4 §
West Silvertown & @)
Whitechapel

White City & 4} 4
Willesden Green &4 § 4

MES
Wimbledon
PIMTE
Wimbledon Park @&
Woodford P} 4 @)
Woodgrange Park
Wood Green &
Wood Lane (& 5 @)
Woodside Park
P 4E@
Woolwich Arsenal & @)

E3

E3
A8
C9
A6
D3
A5

E9

Zones

1/2
I

7

Special

I

N A N O N N N

N N O N

6
3
2
2

2/3
Willesden Junction ¢ @) 2/3

3
4

3/4


https://www.tfl.gov.uk/tfl/gettingaround/accessibility-guides/default.aspx
http://www.tfl.gov.uk/assets/downloads/bw-large-print-map.pdf
http://www.tfl.gov.uk/assets/downloads/step-free-tube-guide-map.pdf
https://www.tfl.gov.uk/assets/downloads/avoiding-stairs-tube-guide.pdf
http://www.tfl.gov.uk/assets/downloads/getting-around-london-large-print.pdf
www.tfl.gov.uk
http://www.tfl.gov.uk/assets/downloads/toilets-map.pdf
www.tfl.gov.uk/accessguides

